POWER
DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
Power distribution blocks
General characteristics
LOVATO Electric ACB... series power distribution blocks are
accessories that, in the context of electrical systems,
provide a centralized point for efficiently routing and
distributing power to multiple circuits or devices, ensuring

Order
code
Number of
terminals
Reted
current
Max wire
section
(input)
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] mm2 n° [kg]
IEC rated voltage: 1000V. cURus rated voltage: 600V.
ACB1P085A07 7 85 16 1 0.072
ACB1P150A08 8 150 35 1 0.154
ACB1P200A08 8 200 70 1 0.154
ACB1P255A12 12 255 120 1 0.405
ACB1P335A12 12 335 185 1 0.405
ACB1P520A12 12 520 ❶ 1 0.393
❶	Slot 25x9.5mm for flexible busbars.
Order
code
Number of
terminals
Reted
current
Max wire
section
(input)
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] mm2 n° [kg]
IEC rated voltage: 500V.
ACB2P100G07 7 100 25 1 0.130
ACB2P100G15 15 100 25 1 0.230
ACB2P125G15 15 125 35 1 0.230
Order
code
Number of
terminals
Reted
current
Max wire
section
(input)
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] mm2 n° [kg]
IEC rated voltage: 500V.
ACB4P100G07 7 100 25 1 0.238
ACB4P100G11 11 100 25 1 0.345
ACB4P100G15 15 100 25 1 0.440
ACB4P125G11 11 125 35 1 0.345
ACB4P125G15 15 125 35 1 0.440
IEC rated voltage: 500V - Enlarged input terminal.
ACB4P125D07 7 125 35 1 0.375
ACB4P125D11 11 125 35 1 0.495
ACB4P125D15 15 125 35 1 0.515
ACB4P160D12 12 160 50 1 0.615
ACB1P...
ACB2P...
ACB4P...
TYPE